110V 30W LED
GLOBE LIGHT
The 110V 30W LED Globe Light has a 360 degree light
distribution, allowing light in all directions therefore making it
efficient workspace lighting.
Code Emergency Lumen Output Dimensions (L x Ø/W mm)
GLS30YPW No 2600lm 252 x 190
GLE30YPW Yes 2600lm / 399lm in emergency mode 252 x 190
GLTYPW ADJUSTABLE TRIPOD FOR LED GLOBE LIGHTS 1490 x 795
Dimensions
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Red Arrow Trading
Elsworth House, Herries Road South
Sheffield, S6 1QS
T: 0800 195 0006 F: 0870 195 0006
E: sales@redarrowtrading.com
110V 30WLED IP54 IK07
Specification
LED: 	 60/75pcs of SMD 2835
Material: 	 Polycarbonate Diffuser
	 & ABS Body
Colour Temperature: 	6500K
Guarantee: 	 2 Years
Life Expectancy: 	 35,000 Hours
Working Temperature: 	-20°C - 40°C
Power Factor: 	 >0.9
Beam Angle: 	 360°
CRI: 	 >80 Ra
Additional Information
•	 86lm/W
•	 Adjustable Tripod available separately
•	 Driver included
•	 H05VV-F 5m Cable included
•	 Ni-Cd SC 3.6V Battery included
•	 Opal diffuser & yellow body finish
•	 PG11 Cable glands included
Ø190mm
L2
52
m
m
Applications
•	 Site Lighting